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H*3327 (Rat #0328, Act #0314 of 1994) General Bill, By J.J. Snow
A Bill to amend Section 50-17-30, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to saltwater-freshwater
dividing lines on rivers, so as to revise the line on the Cooper River and allow crab pot fishing.

02/02/93
02/02/93
01/19/94
01/26/94
01/27/94
02/01/94
02/01/94
02/22/94
02/23/94
02/23/94
02/24/94
03/10/94
03/16/94
03/16/94
03/25/94
03/25/94

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-11
Read second time HJ-16

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12

Read second time SJ-10

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10

Read third time and enrolled SJ-25

Ratified R 328

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/16/94
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